0.35mm Pitch,0.80mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB39L Series )
Product Specification
(For External Use)
Rev. Description Written/Date Checked/Date Approved/Date
A NEW RELEASE
Maggie
01-20-2020

8.Serial number: 0
9.Customer: LC
Ordering information (Plug)
YXT-BB 39L- XX P 1 5 A 0 (LC)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1.BB: Board to Board
2.Series name: 39L W=1.98 Connectors
3.Number of positions: 10、24、30、34、40、50 PIN
4.Type:P -Plug
5.Packing: 1 (10K/R)
6.Plating: 5 (Contact area Au 5u〞min Ni 80-150u〞Min)
7.Hold Down: A （With hold down power）
8.Serial number: 0
9.Customer: LC
0.35mm Pitch,0.80mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB39L Series )
Socket (CAD Data)
Recommended PCB mounting pattern Dimention table (Unit: mm)
Part Number Number of
contacts DIM A DIM B DIM C DIM D
YXT-BB39L-10S15A0(LC) 10 4.30 1.40 2.86 2.75
YXT-BB39L-24S15A0(LC) 24 6.75 3.85 5.31 5.20
YXT-BB39L-30S15A0(LC) 30 7.80 4.90 6.36 6.25
YXT-BB39L-34S15A0(LC) 34 8.50 5.60 7.06 6.95
YXT-BB39L-40S15A0(LC) 40 9.55 6.65 8.11 8.00
YXT-BB39L-50S15A0(LC) 50 11.30 8.40 9.86 9.75
General tolerance:±0.10
0.35mm Pitch,0.80mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB39L Series )
Plug (CAD Data)
Recommended PCB mounting pattern Dimention table (Unit: mm)
Part Number Number of
contacts DIM A DIM B DIM C DIM D
YXT-BB39L-10P15A0(LC) 10 3.35 2.59 1.40 2.60
YXT-BB39L-24P15A0(LC) 24 5.80 5.04 3.85 5.05
YXT-BB39L-30P15A0(LC) 30 6.85 6.09 4.90 6.10
YXT-BB39L-34P15A0(LC) 34 7.55 6.79 5.60 6.80
YXT-BB39L-40P15A0(LC) 40 8.60 7.84 6.65 7.85
YXT-BB39L-50P15A0(LC) 50 10.35 9.59 8.40 9.60
General tolerance:±0.10
0.35mm Pitch,0.80mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB39L Series )
Packing Specification